  320×240×5.7 SPI
1/4 VGA Cholesteric Display Module
with SPITM-Compatible Interface
Product Features
Display Module:
• 320 Columns × 240 Rows
• “No Power” Image Retention
• Active Frame:  2 Rows and 2 Columns • 3.3V Logic Supply

25085b  7/6/2006 © 2006, Kent Displays, Inc. Page 20
  320×240×5.7 SPI
8 Ordering Information
Base Part #
SPI Module
318x238
Sample Part Numbers:  015574110167 – [SPI Module, 318x23
    Heater, White/Blue]
 015574031050167 – [SPI Module, 318
        Contacts Up, Hea
015574130050167 – [SPI Module, 318x
Contacts Up, NO
White/Blue] *This
320x240x5.7 SPI
Products and technologies of Kent Displays, Inc. are protected b
5,636,044, 5,644,330, 5,251,048, 5,384,067, 5,437,811, 5,453,8
5,748,277, 5,766,694, 5,847,798 and numerous other patent ap
Kent Displays, Inc. and Kent State University pending in the U.S
PCT, Canada, China, Europe, Israel, Japan, Korea, and Taiwan
015574 Bezel
Option
Connection
Option
Heater
Option
Cable
Length
Display
Color
0 – NO Bezel
1 – Bezel
1 – Top Contact ZIF FFC
2 – Bottom Contact ZIF FFC
3 – Flat Flex Cable, Contacts Up
4 – Flat Flex Cable, Contacts Down
0 – NO Heater
1 – Heater
XXX – Cable Length in mm
ex. – 050 is 50mm cable
166 – Yellow/Black
167 – White/Blue
168 – Yellow-Green/Black
169 – Green/Black
*Cable Contacts Up (3) – toward component
side of display module, Cable Contacts Down